Designed and constructed for the most rugged environments, these high performance,
durable camera/transmitter systems are the best video inspection systems
on the market. For exact diagnosis of line problems in all types of industries – the
SeeSnake is your answer.
Whether it’s root-impacted, collapsed, or “bellied” drain line, a jammed conduit line, or a damaged chimney, the
SeeSnake identifies problems and allows the operator to quickly determine the correct solution. Built with the highest
quality materials and components, these systems provide the best picture quality in the most durable and maneuver-
able camera system available today.

SeeSnake systems consist of a SeeSnake or Mini-SeeSnake Reel and a Camera Control Unit.
All SeeSnake Reels are compatible with all Camera Control Units.
Ordering example: KD-200 B&W Mini-SeeSnake with Monitor+VCR
CATALOG #69752 consists of CAT #67262 AND CAT #69697
= +
Shipment will consist of two boxes – one for the reel and one for the camera control unit.
Note: The SeeSnake® Compact & SeeSnake® Color Compact are shipped in one box.
115V
Ordering Information
Systems – (115V – 60Hz)
Black & White – EIA Monitor and Control Systems Color – NTSC
Systems (115V-60Hz) Color Video Color
VSM Monitor+VCR Monitor Toolbox Monitor Power Pack Tool Case Monitor+VCR Power Pack
SeeSnake KD-200 68582 69722 64232 74672 64242 90767 73182 70617
Reels KD-325 68592 69732 64247 74677 64257 90772 73187 70622
Mini-SeeSnake KD-100-Mini 68622 69742 67237 74692 67242 90777 83632 83622
Reels KD-200-Mini 68632 69752 67247 74697 67252 90782 83652 83642
SeeSnake Mini-SeeSnake
Cat. No. Description Cat. No.
64237 KD-200' B&W Reel –
64252 KD-325' B&W Reel –
– KD-100' Mini B&W Reel 67257
– KD-200' Mini B&W Reel 67262
70582 KD-200' Color Reel –
70587 KD-325' Color Reel –
– KD-100' Mini Color Reel 83602
– KD-200' Mini Color Reel 83612
68407 Video System Manager w/Audio 68407
69697 Monitor+VCR 69697
64217 Monitor 64217
74647 Toolbox Monitor 74647
64227 Power Pack 64227
90717 Color Video Tool Case 90717
73172 Color Monitor+VCR 73172
Re
el
s
Ca
m
er
a
Co
nt
ro
ls
 U
ni
ts
Components – SeeSnake & Mini-SeeSnake
SeeSnake Mini-SeeSnake
Cat. No. Description Cat. No.
64592 B&W Camera Head – EIA 67297
90882 Color Camera Head – NTSC 83592
64622 In-Line Pipe Location Transmitter 67887
64607 200' Standard SS Push Cable Assembly –
64612 325' Standard SS Push Cable Assembly –
– 100' Mini SS Push Cable Assembly 67322
– 200' Mini SS Push Cable Assembly 67327
73142 SeeSnake Cable CountIR –
90407 SeeSnake Systems Cable - 33' –
– SeeSnake Systems Cable - 10' 90412
64497 SS 3" Centering Star Guides, Package of 20 –
64502 SS 6" Centering Star Guides, Package of 10 –
91317 SS Ball Guides, Package of 10 –
93387 SS Guide Hoop, Package of 4 –
64492 Extended Handle for Standard SS Reel –
– Mini Centering Star Guides, Package of 20 67312
– Mini Ball Guides, Package of 10 88392
– Mini Guide Hoop, Package of 4 93392
88782 Universal Spanner Wrench 88782
Accessories